Item #

900

901

902

903

904

905

906

907

908

Auction ltem

Executive Baker Challenge - Darlene Berk and
Christine Kokinda

Executive Baker Challenge - Eric and Kevin
Claypoole

Executive Baker Challenge - Mayor Sandy
Green

Executive Baker Challenge - Mayor Dr.
Tammy Gore

Executive Baker Challenge - James Sher, Esq.
and Dr. Christie Ganas

Executive Baker Challenge - Rev. Keith and
Deb Rohrbach

Chocolate Bourbon Pecan Pie

Flourless Chocolate Cake

Cake (Cathy Goss)

Donated By

Christine Williams

Vicki Shellhammer

Cathy and Jeff Goss



Item #

909

910

oM

912

913

914

Auction ltem

Strawberry Rhubarb Pie

Baked by The Strawberry House

Coconut Cream Cake

Salted Vanilla Caramel Cake

5 High Chocolate Cake

Pina Colada Cake

Baklava

Donated By
Gail Dill

Sweet Memories

Sweet Street

Sweet Street

Sweet Street

John Vafeas



